
4th of July Parade Sponsorship 
 
The Town of Hingham does not fund the 4th of July Parade.  The Parade is funded solely through the generous support of corporate 
sponsors, individual donors, fundraising activities, and entry registration fees.  All donations go directly to the Parade.   

 

Thank you for supporting the 4th of July Parade! 
 

 
 

Sponsor Level 

 
 

Sparkler 

 
 

Fire-
cracker 

 
 

Bottle 
Rocket 

 
 

Midnight 
Rider 

 
Yankee 
Doodle 
Dandy 

 

  

$100 - 
$249 

 

$250 - 
$499 

 

$500 - 
$999 

 

$1,000 - 
$4,999 

 

$5,000 - 
$10,000+ 

 
 

Lead Sponsor Banner 
 

Your Name / Company Name & Logo on your own individual 
Parade Banner 
 

    
 

 



 

Lead Sponsor Interview with Harbor Media 
 

You get to tell your sponsorship story… 
 

    

 

Parade Committee Banner Name & Logo 
 

Your Name / Company Name & Logo on the Banner 
 

   
 

 

 

 

 
 

Your Name / Company Name and link (if applicable), featured 
by itself, on the Parade Facebook Page 
 

facebook.com/hingham4th 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 
 

Annual Town Report 
 

Your Name / Company Name in report list of Sponsors 
 

   

 

 

 

 

  

Parade Committee Banner Name   
 

Your Name / Company Name on the Banner 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

4th of July Parade Facebook Thank You List 
 

Your Name / Company Name published in a list of Sponsors 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
Corporate Sponsor:     
 
 
Sponsor Level: $10,000         $5,000         $2,500         $1,000         $500         $250           ______________ Other  
 
Does your Company match charitable donations?   
Contact your company’s philanthropy or Human Resources office for info – You could double your donation’s impact! 
 
Contact Name:     Telephone No.:     
 
Address:     Email:    
 
Please provide (2) facts of interest about your organization that may be shared with media covering the Parade. 
 
1)      
 
2)      
 
Make checks payable to: 4th of July Parade Committee Mail to: 4th of July Parade Committee 

   Hingham Town Hall 

   210 Central Street 

Email Questions to Jim Murphy:     jmurphylsp@gmail.com  Hingham, MA 02043   

mailto:jmurphylsp@gmail.com

