4th of July Parade Sponsorship

The Town of Hingham does not fund the 4th of July Parade. The Parade is funded solely through the generous support of corporate sponsors, individual donors, fundraising activities, and entry registration fees. All donations go directly to the Parade.

Thank you for supporting the 4th of July Parade!

Email Questions to Jim Murphy: jmurphylsp@gmail.com

Sponsor Level	Sparkler	Fire- cracker	Bottle Rocket	Midnight Rider	Yankee Doodle Dandy
	\$100 - \$249	\$250 - \$499	\$500 - \$999	\$1,000 - \$4,999	\$5,000 - \$10,000+
Lead Sponsor Banner Your Name / Company Name & Logo on your own individual Parade Banner					*
Lead Sponsor Interview with Harbor Media You get to tell your sponsorship story					*
Parade Committee Banner Name & Logo Your Name / Company Name & Logo on the Banner				*	*
Your Name / Company Name and link (if applicable), featured by itself, on the Parade Facebook Page facebook.com/hingham4th			*	*	*
Annual Town Report Your Name / Company Name in report list of Sponsors			*	*	*
Parade Committee Banner Name Your Name / Company Name on the Banner		*	*	*	*
4 th of July Parade Facebook Thank You List Your Name / Company Name published in a list of Sponsors	*	*	*	*	*

Corporate Sponsor:									
Sponsor Level:	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$250	Other		
Does your Company Contact your compa				ces office fo	r info – Yo	u could doւ	uble your donation's impact!		
Contact Name: _					Telephone No.:				
address:					Email:				
Please provide (2) fa	cts of interes	st about you	r organizatio	on that may	be shared	with media	covering the Parade.		
1)									
2)									
Make checks payabl	e to : 4th of	July Parade	Committee		Mail to:	4th of July	y Parade Committee		

Hingham Town Hall 210 Central Street

Hingham, MA 02043